  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
Features
•	 Digital display and control panel
•	 Lever loading actuation of normal stress via dead weights
•	 Partial or complete test automation using Clisp
	 Studio Ringshear software
Clisp Studio – csRingShear Software

RingSHEAR Testing System
RingSHEAR Setup
  Ordering Information   Specification
Sample Size 100 mm outside diameter x 70 mm inside diameter
x 5 mm thick
Speed Range  0.0001 degrees/min to 900 degrees/min
Maximum Shear
Stress
1000 kPa
Maximum Normal
Stress
1000 kPa
Dimensions (W x
D x H)
1335 mm x 380 mm x 1400 mm
Weight 105 kg
Electrical
Requirement
90-240 Volts, 50/60Hz, single Phase
VJT9530 Ringshear Testing System
VJT5600A RingSHEAR Apparatus with Stand and Data
Acquisition
VJT5600-INT Ringshear Interface Top Cap Assembly (please
contact VJ Tech for details)
2 x VJT0200-MIT 0.5 kN Load Ring with Digital Dial Gauge
2 x VJT0201-MIT 1 kN Load Ring with Digital Dial Gauge
VJT0105-MIT Digital Dial Gauge (Vertical Displacement)
VJT3000-4D-MIT Junction Box
VJT0650-50W Set of weights (50 kg)
VJT-csRING Clisp Studio Ring Shear Software